F \Aqua\Fmal RB WPs before pst spclW FCCP-6461s XIS

Page 6 01 125

F \Aqua\Flnal REI WPs before PSI spcM FCCP-6461s XIS

tcheddo o?S.wsr_Uznt In Service By Primat) Account- 2004
idiurtmanls to U P M u l y  through December 2004

I I

1 I (21
Llne A% --
No No AmuntName I

J I I 1 _ _ -  1 Florida P N n c  Service Commission

F \Aqua\Fmal RB WPs before pst spcM FCCP-6461s XIS

Page 10 of 125

F \Aqua\Fmal RB WPs before PSI spcM FCCP-6461s XIS

0

2.839

581
1.614

0

26 897

0

1.608

2,579

Page 13 of 125

F:\Aqua\Final RE WPs before pst s p m  FCCP-MGIs.xls

I o

Page 14 of 125

F \/\qua\Final RB WPs before pst spcM FCCP-6461s XIS

Page 15 of 125

F IAqua\Fmal RB WPs before PSI spclIA FCC’-6461s XIS

Page 18 of 125

Schedule of Sewer Plant In Service By Primaw Account
Test Year Average balance
FI Central Commerce Park Schedule: A-6
Docket No. 060368-WS Page: 3015
Test Year Endine 12/31/05 Preparer: Robert M Griffin
Histoncal [ X 1 Projected [ ]

Florida Public Service Commission

Explanation: Provide the month ending Adjusted balances for Sewer Plant in Service by primaly accoun: for each month of the Test Year and the ending balance for the prior year.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)  (6) (7) (8) (9) (1 0) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)
Line Acct Prior Year Average

Dec Balance No. No. Account Name 12/31/04 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep oct NOV
1 INTANGIBLE PLANT
2 351.1 Organization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 352 1 Franchises 1,053 1,053 1.053 1.053 1,053 1,053 1.053 1,053 1,053 1.053 1,053 1.053 1.053 1.053

5 COLLECTKIN PLANT
6 353.2 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 354.2 Slructures 8 Improvements 208.166 208.166 208.166 208.166 208.166 208.166 208.166 208.166 208,166 208.166 208,166 208.166 208.166 208.166
8 355.2 Pouer Generation Equipment 25,463 25.463 25,463 25,463 25,463 25,463 25.463 25,463 25.463 25,463 25.463 25.483 25,463 25,463
9 360.2 Collection Sewers - Force 285.799 285.799 285,799 285.799 285,799 285.799 285.799 285.799 285.799 285,799 285,799 285,799 285,799 285,799
10 361.2 Collection Sewers - Gravity 36.813 36.813 36,813 36,813 36.813 36.813 36,813 36,813 36.813 36.813 36,813 36.813 36,813 36,813
11 362.2 Spscial Collecting Structures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 364.2 Flow Measuring Devices 3.830 3,830 3,830 3.830 3.830 3,830 3.830 3,830 3.830 3,830 3,830 3,830 3,830 3.830
14 365.2 Flow Measuring Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 389.2 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 SYSTEM PUMPING PLANT
17 353.3 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 354.3 S~NC~UES 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 355.3 Pwer  Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 370.3 Receiving Wells 25,038 25.038 25,038 25.038 25.038 25,038 25.038 25.038 25.038 25.038 25,038 25,038 25.038 25.038
21 371.3 Pumping Equipment 131,967 131,967 131.967 131.987 131,967 131,967 131,967 131,967 131,967 131.967 131,967 131.967 131.967 131,967
22 389.3 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL PLANT
24 353.4 Land 8 Land Rights 130,000 130.000 130,000 130.000 130.000 130,000 130.000 130.000 130,000 130.000 130,000 130,000 130.000 130.000
25 354.4 Slructures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 355.4 Pmer Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 380.4 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 381.4 PirntSewers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 382.4 outfall Sewer Lines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 389.4 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 RECLAIMED WATER TREATMENT PLANT
32 353.5 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 354.5 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 355.5 P.3uer Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 371.5 Pmping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 374.5 Reuse Distribution Reservoirs 91,520 91,520 91.520 91,520 91.520 91,520 91,520 91,520 91,520 91.520 91,520 91,520 91.520 91,520
37 380.5 Treatment 8 Disposal Equipment 489,029 489,868 489,868 489,868 489.868 489,868 489,868 497,590 497.590 497.590 499.198 499.198 499.198 493,739
38 381.5 PmtSewers 26.026 26,026 26,026 26,026 26,026 26,026 26,026 26.026 26.026 26.026 26,026 28.026 26.026 26,026
39 389.5 mher Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 RECLAIMED WATER DISTRIBUTION PLANT
41 352.6 Franchises 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 353.6 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 354.6 Siructures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 366.6 Reuse Services 1,723 1,723 1,723 1,723 1.723 1,723 1,723 1,723 1,723 1.723 1,723 1,723 1,723 1,723
46 367.6 Reuse Meters 8 Meter Installations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 371.6 PJmping Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 375.6 Reuse Transmission 8 Distr. Sys. 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 3,269 3,269 3,269 1.285
49 389.6 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 GENERAL PLANT
51 353.7 Land 8 Land Rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 354.7 Structures 8 Improvements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 390.7 CNice Furniture 8 Equipment 13.695 13,695 13.695 13.695 13,695 13.695 13.695 13,695 13.695 13,695 13,695 13,695 13.695 13.695
54 390.71 Computer Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 476 602 774 148
55 391.7 Transportation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 392.7 Stores Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 393.7 Tools, Shop 8 Garage Equipment 8.873 8.873 8.873 8.873 8,873 8,873 8.873 8.873 8,873 8,873 8.873 8.873 8.873 8.873

4 389.1 Other Plant 8 Misc. Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 363.2 Services to Customers 3.935 3.935 3,935 3.935 3,935 3.935 3.935 3,935 3,935 3,935 3.935 3.935 3.935 3.935

44 355.6 Pmer Generation Equipment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 394.7 Laboratory Equipment 2.199 2.199 2,199 2,199 2.199 2.199 2,199 2,199 2,199 2,199 2,199 2,199 2,199 2.199
59 395.7 PJwer Operated Equipment 500 500 500 500 581 581 581 581 581 581 581 581 581 556
60 396.7 Communication Equipment 21.276 21,276 21.276 21,276 21,276 21,276 22.890 22.890 22,890 22,890 22.890 22.890 22,890 22.145

9.188 9.188 9.188
62 398.7 Other Tangible Plant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 TOTAL 1,516.783 1,517.622 1,517.622 1,517,622 1,517,703 1.517.703 1.519.317 1.527.039 1.527.039 1,527,111 1.531.702 1,531.828 1,532,000 1,523,161

64 Subtotal Land 8 Land Rights 130,000 130,000 130,000 130,000 130,000 130.000 130,000 130,000 130,000 130.000 130,000 130,000 130,000 130.000

61 397.7 Mscellaneous Equipment 9.188 9.188 9.188 9,188 9.188 9.188 9.188 9,188 9.188 9.188 9.188

2 printed 1/15/2007 1:14 PM

F \Aqua\Fmal RB WPs before pst spcnA FCB-6461s XIS

8.333 3,333

0

0

Page 21 of 125